From: Jeevacation <jeevacation(i gmail.com>
To: Richard Kahn <[
Subject: Re: Office Pavilion /LibraryMeasurements

Date: Wed, 11 Jul 2012 17:21:17 +0000

Dates of delivery?
Sent from my iPad

On Jul 11,2012, at 12:48 PM, Richard Kahn <] R - -

Total Office Construction Costs including office woodworking was 3,575,839
JPM Office Woodworking of 967,935 represents 27% of total costs

PLEASE NOTE EFFECTIVE JUNE 5TH MY CONTACT INFO WILL BE AS FOLLOWS:

Richard Kahn

HEBRK Associates Inc.

275 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor,
N 10022
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On Jul 11, 2012, at 12:35 PM, Darren Indyke wrote:

I just spoke to Jeffrey he wants total budget for the entire office pavillion project, not just cabinetry in that
one room. Total building cost budget.

PLEASE NOTE THAT, EFFECTIVE JUNE 5, 2012, MY NEW CONTACT INFO WILL BE AS
FOLLOWS:

DARREN K. INDYKE

DARREN K. INDYKE, PLLC

a75 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor,
MNew York, New York 10022
Telepho
Telecopi
Mobile:
email:

EhkkEEEkhkEEA kAR A kR Ak R A kR Ak AR A kR Ak AR A kAR Ak AR A kR Ak AR A kR Ak ARk kR R Ak ARk A kR Ak kR h kR

The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client
privileged, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of

Darren K. Indyke, PLLC. Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this communication
or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this
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communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail, and destroy this
communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments.
Copyright of Darren K. Indyke, PLLC - ® 2011 Darren K.

Indyke, PLLC — All rights reserved.
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On Jul 11, 2012, at 12:32 PM, Richard Kahn wrote:

Cost of Office Woodworking: $780,000

Additional costs:

Bamboo Doors 65,374
Shelve Lighting 34,787
Wood Base 0,527

Hardware 78,247

Total Office Woodworking Costs: $967,935

PLEASE NOTE EFFECTIVE JUNE 5TH MY CONTACT INFO WILL BE AS FOLLOWS:

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor,
New York, New York 10022
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On Jul 11, 2012, at 11:59 AM, Darren Indvke wrote:

Approximately Dimensions of Room in which cabinetry 1s installed including height of the cabinetry from

floor to top of cabinetry.

PLEASE NOTE THAT, EFFECTIVE JUNE 5, 2012, MY NEW CONTACT INFO WILL BE AS

FOLLOWS:

DARREN K. INDYKE

DARREMN K. INDYKE, PLLC

575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor,
New Yor,
Telepho
Telecopi
Mobile:
email:
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The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client
privileged, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of
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Darren K. Indyke, PLLC. Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this communication
or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail, and destroy this
communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments.

Copyright of Darren K. Indyke, PLLC - @ 2011 Darren K.

Indyke, PLLC — All rights reserved.
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Begin forwarded message:

From: Monique Harry
Date: July 11, 2012 11:57:36 AM EDT
To: Darren Indyke >
Cc: Jeannie < =

Subject: FW: Office Pavilion /LibraryMeasurements

43' 10" (L) * 24' 10" (W) = 1,088.53 square feet (Wall to Wall)

12" 10" Floor to top of Columns which is where the book shelf ends.

From:

To:

ccC:

Subject: Office Pavilion fLibraryMeasurements

Date: Wed, 11 Jul 2012 11:26:54 -0400

Good Day Darren,

Per your request

76" 8" (L) * 42' *9" (W) = 3,277.5 Sqg Ft (Floor Measurements)
Height of Building Slab to top roof - 23'

This includes Library and Sarah's office space
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